CONTRACTOR'S REQUEST FOR PAYMENT
ARTHUR STREET WTF REPAIRS
CITY OF SPRING LAKE PARK
SPRING LAKE PARK, MN

SEH FILE NO.
] Payment No.: 3 For Period: 12-31-20 Date: January 4, 2021
SUMMARY
1 Original Contract Amount $ 5562,700.00
2 Change Order - Addition $ 0.00
3  Change Order - Deduction $ 0.00
4  Revised Contract Amount $ 552,700.00
5  Work Completed to Date $ 90,777.11
6  Material on Hand $ 12,026.95
7  Amount Completed and Stored 3 149,228.32
8 Less Retainage 3 7,461.42
9  Subtotal $ 141,766.90
10 Less Amount Paid Previously $ 44,103.05
11 Liquidated Damages $ 0.00
12 AMOUNT DUE THIS REQUEST FOR PAYMENT NO. $ 97,663.86

Recommended for Approval by:
SEH

Date:

Approved by Contractor:
MAGNEY CONSTRUCTION

Peten Hnitt

Peter Aldritt - Project Manager
Date:

1/4/2021

Approved by Owner:
CITY OF SPRING LAKE PARK

Date:

Approved by Owner:
CITY OF SPRING LAKE PARK

Date:




‘# NOILYOI&dY

| obeq

T

ZrLsvyLs €9'vLO'ILYS %l1'8T__ |cE 82z 6v1S 569202LS LLLLL°06S 9THIY'SPS 00°00£Z5SS ZoN zo_hum_m V104
0008 00°00L'ES oL %000 00°0S 0008 co'os 00'00T‘E 00°00L'E L S uonoag buley wnuiwunjy ajgeaowsas aosejday| gz
82°76YS 0S'vPT'ES 0 %ET'SL 05'658'6S 0008 05'558'6S S2°0 00°00T'€T 00°00L'EL 3 S SAlBA |05u0D Mol dde(day| /g
LL'S6S A 0 %8TLL SY'SEE'LS 0008 Sv'SEE'LS L0 00°00Z°TT 00°002°L L 3 s sanixid b1 aseday| 9z
00°S6L°ES 0008 00 %0000,  |00°'006°€9S 00'006'€SS ool |000S 00°006°€9 00°006'€9 3 7 uoljided Aluosep joniisuod| 6z
0o'oLzs 0008 00 %0000} {00°002'v$ Lzeg'ts SY'0 |69722€°TS S50 00°00Z'y 00°002Z'% 13 S 3S0H pue Jauleys uoyang bujeold asejday 14
00°00LS 0005 00 %00'00+  |00°000'2$ 00'0$ 0000028 L 00°000'C 00'000°C [} S1 Jousix3 Buipling ysem| €2
20'6228 85°619'95 g0 %0807 Zr'085 vS 00'0$ Zv'08S'PS o 00°002°TT 00°002°L1 } STPL B 201 SWJ sielsoulay) pue sisjeay jun adejday|  zg
0005 00°00€'S 0l %000 |000§ 000§ 00°0S 00°00€'Y 00°00€'% t S7{UM pue sJosuas BUUOliUOW maj4 Jejjuuds aoejday] 1z
0008 00'00V'€S oL %000 [00°0$ 0008 0e0s 00°00v'E 00°00%'¢ [} S1 $Zd¥ 3%eiday| 0z
00°0$ 00008°LS oL %000 00°0S 0008 ocos 00'008'T 00°008't 3 S| €01 "20L'10L suu sajoejdasas pue Buuim, soeiday| 6L
0008 00°009'%S oL %00°0 00°0S 0008 0008 00°009'% 00°009'% 3 S7 sanleA Buxipy aoejday 8l
00'0s 00°009°2LS oL %00°0 000 0o'os 0008 00°009°2T 0000921 3 aq (1210} 9) SPIOU3|0S BA[BA J3jji4 Bdejday Ll
0008 00°000°SS 0l %00°0 0005 0008 0008 00'000'S 00°000'S 1 S7| €01 '® 201 ‘L0l Swool sjosuu0dsiq |e20] 8dg(day| 9oL
00'0S 00°005$ 01 %000  [00'08 000S 00°0S 00°00S 00005 1 S 4617 Aousbiawg adeiday| 61
000S 00°001'8S oL %000 00°0S 00°08 00°0S 00°001'8 00°00L°8 13 S {aued uuely a4 adejday| yi
0008 00°002'96$ [ %000 |oo0s 000§ 00°0S 00'00L°96 00°002'96 ! S OOW adejday| €l
0008 00°005°29LS oL %000 00°0$ 0008 00°0S 00'005°29T 00°005'291 3 S1 [oued [04u0) Alosinadng aoejday 4]
SE'L09s 00°009'£2S oL %8S 'EY §6'920'2LS $6'920°2LS 0008 000S 00°009°LT 00°009'22 13 S SMOpPUIM 3oejday Ll
00'v0SS 00'02.'9S v'0 %0008 |oo'080'0LS 00'080'0S 090 [ooes 00700891 00°008'9) 3 Al VEDL 'S201 'VZ0} 'V10L# 8MpH Jooq adejday| 0l
0008 00°008'pS o't %00°0 00°0$ 0008 0008 00008y 00°008'% 3 S1 JajiIsuel | 3INSSAld Jallly 32e(day 6
000s 00°009°tS oL %000 0008 0008 00°0s 00'009'T 00°009°L 13 S ysemak3 pue jaoney adeiday 8
0S°2EvS 00°052'88 S50 %00°0S 00°052'8S 00°052'8S 005G |0G0S 00°00S°LT 00°006°2L 1 ST J3)14 B 18A1Qg Dy ‘Jossardwo Ny ade|day 2
000§ 00°005°LS oL %000 00°0S 0008 0008 00°00S°L 00°005°2 3 S1 Jajea Jajem adejday 9
00°08 00°00S'c€S oL %00°0 00°0S 0008 000S 00°005'€ 00°005'€ 3 s MOPUIA WO0Y auliojyg adejday S
00°0S 00°008°ZS [ %000  |o0'0S 0005 00°0S 00°008'C 00'008'2 i S sde) sjdweg ageiday| ¢
00°5€SS 00°0S 00 %00°001 00'00L°TLS 00°'S26'€S LE'0 |00°'S2L'8S 69°0 00°004CT 00°002°2L I (3] Joyoaleq seo auuoy) ade|day €
00°0S6S 00'95S 00 %00°00L  |o0'00Z'6LS 00°002°ZS 110 |00°000°2LS S58°0 | 00°002'6T 00'002'61 12 S wajsAs yjoinys aljewoiny auuojy asejdsy 4
0008 00°005'52S oL %00°0 0008 000 6008 00'005'SC 00°005'SC L (3] sJayjly ‘adid ‘sbulfiad 'sjjem juted pue ues|d ]

%S vi0oLl ALD 3137dW0D 31va oL VIHILVN V1oL ALD 7104 ALD wiol 301¥d ALD SLINN W3ll °N

3OYNIVIIY HSINI4 O1 3ONVIVE % Q3137dW0D Q3¥0LS uonednddy syl uonealddy snoindlg dIN
| V1OL G3137dW0D HHOM 3NIVA 031N03HIS $HOM 40 NOILJIYIS3a "ON Way
| sad1d un |

3TNA3HOS LNIWAVd 804 NOLLYOIddY

sieday Qoed Jusugeas] JRep19ans Inyy J08fold
NW "4ied exe7 Buudg jo A9 usumo

H3s :Bugz

uogangsuo) Aeubey:iqoeguos




