PA
SE

March 3, 2021

Daniel Buchholtz, MMC
Administrator, Clerk/Treasurer
City of Spring Lake Park

1301 81 Ave NE

Spring Lake Park, MN 55432

Dear Mr. Buchholtz:

: Application for Payment No. 5

City of Spring Lake Park
Arthur Street WTP Repairs
SEH No. 154852

Attached is Application for Payment No. 5 from Magney Construction, Inc. This application for
payment is for work on the Arthur Street WTP Repairs project through February 28, 2021. 1
have reviewed this application for payment and believe it to accurately reflect work completed
through the above referenced date. We recommend that the City pay the requested amount of
$188,745.60. Please sign the application for payment and provide a copy to me.

If you have any questions regarding this application for payment, please call me at (651) 765-

2961.

Sincerely,

Miles Jensen
Project Manager

Enclosures

Short Elliott Hendrickson Inc. | 3535 Vadnais Center Drive | Saint Paul MN 55110-5196
SEH is an equal opportunity employer | www.sehinc.com | 651.490.2000 | 800.325.2055 | 651.490.2150 fax



PA

CONTRACTOR'S REQUEST FOR PAYMENT
ARTHUR STREET WTF REPAIRS
CITY OF SPRING LAKE PARK
SPRING LAKE PARK, MN

S E SEH FILE NO.
| Payment No.: 5 For Period: 2-28-21 Date: March 1, 2021
SUMMARY
1 Original Contract Amount $ 5562,700.00
2  Change Order - Addition $ 0.00
3 Change Order - Deduction $ 0.00
4  Revised Contract Amount $ 552,700.00
5  Work Completed to Date $ 198,679.58
6  Material on Hand $ 0.00
7  Amount Completed and Stored $ 437,092.46
8 Less Retainage $ 21,854.62
9  Subtotal $ 415,237.84
10 Less Amount Paid Previously $ 226,492.24
11 Liquidated Damages $ 0.00
12  AMOUNT DUE THIS REQUEST FOR PAYMENT NO. $ 188,745.60

Recommended for Approval by:
SEH

Date:

Approved by Contractor:
MAGNEY CONSTRUCTION

Peton sHenits

Peter Aldritt - Project Manager
Date:

3/1/2021

Approved by Owner:
CITY OF SPRING LAKE PARK

Date:

Approved by Owner:
CITY OF SPRING LAKE PARK

Date:




| abegq

o T Tea e LinaLlL -1 o Tan- T  rvo - T TV " v |_. =
_Ne ¥S8'1Z§  [SSEI0GLIS %60°89  |9¥'260'2E¥$ [00°08 85'69'8681§ 83 EIY'BEZS 00°002'255% 2'ON NOILD3S V10l
00°0% 00°00L'c$ (31 %000 00°0% 000$ 000 |00°0% o 00°00T’€ 00°00L' 3 S7 uoRoas Bulliey wauwnly sgeaows) ade(dau| 8z
00'559% 0008 o0 %0000 |go'00L'ELS 00'cs 000 |00'00L'ELS 00k 00°00T'ET 00°00L'E} L S7 IAEA J0NUOD MO|4 BoeIdaY| L2
LLTEDS S5'PbS'ZS z0 %82'tL  |sp'g50'0s Q0'0z2'9$ 09'0  |5v'SE6'LS 210 | 00°00Z'TT 00002+ L 1 s seunjxi4 b aoedes| oz
00'561'ES 00'0$ 0’0 %0000+ |00°006'E9S 00°0$ C0'0  |00°008°€9% 1 00°006€9 00°006'€9 L s Hed Muosey onysuod| gz
joc0rzs |000s 1 oo %0000L  |00'00z'v$ 0008 00°0 |00'00Z'vS 00'k | 000027 00002 L s 9SOH pue Jeuleng uoyons bujeos adeday| e
00°004$ 000% 00 %0000l |o0000'2$ 00'e$ 000 |00'000'2% 3 00°000°C 00'000'2 3 S1 Jouaix3 bulpying ysem| €z
00°095% 00'0$ o0 %0000+ |00°002'}1$ 89'619'9% 850 |Z'085'v$ [ 00°00Z'TT 00°00Z'LL I ST} ¥ 201 Suu S)e)souuay) pue susjesy Jun adedad| 22
00°0% 00'00E"P$ ok %00'0 00§ 0003 000 |000% Q 00°00€E'? 00°00€'P I S7|um pue s10sUas BULOJLOW MOIJ J8uLdS Boeiday| 12
0008 00'00¢°e$ o'l %000 loo'0$ 00'c$ 000 |ooog 0 00°00v°E 00°00v'¢ 3 S1 SZdd aoeidad| 0z
00°0$ 00'008°L$ o'k %000 0008 00°0$ 00'0  |0o'0$ 0 00°008'T 00008t L S| €04 201’101 suu sapeydades pue Fuum aoedon| 61
00°SL LS 00'008'2$ 50 %0Q0°05 00'00E'Z 00°0$ 000 |00'00E'ES l 007009’ 00009'p L S7 saAleA bupay aoeidad| g1
00°0% 00009°ZL% o'l %000 003 00'0$ 000 |00°0% 0 00°009°ZT 00°009°Z1 3 S1 (12303 91 Spiouajos aneA Jolid soeda| /1
00°'5Z1§ 00'005'2% 50 %0005 |00°005'2$ Q0'00S'Z$ 050|000 0 00°000°s 00°000'S ] S7| €01 ¥ Z0) L0} SWO §)3uu0DsIq (2007 ddeiday| 91
00°'52$ 00'08 0’0 %00°00L  |00°005% 00°005% o0t 0008 [ 00005 00005 t S Wi fousliiaw3 eoeidey| )
00°18$ 00'08'9% 80 %0002 |00°029'}$ 00'029'1$ 0z'0  [00°0% [ 00°001'8 00°00L'8 L S jaued uuejy aud 30ejiaN| i
SG'Z95'ZS 00'68bt'SrE s'0 %00'€S 00'152'15% 00°05€'8¥$ 08'0 |00°1L08'2% ] 00°00£'96 00°00L'96 L S1 J0W doeday| ¢l
€5 1#9'LS 00'520°5HE Lo %v2'L8  |950e8'2S1E 00°C05'001$ 090 |95°08£°Z58 10 00'005°£9T 00'005°29} 3 S laued |ajuog Aiosiaedng aoeidad|  zL
2008E'1S 00°0% 00 %0000L  |Gb'009'22% 00'08 000 |S¥'009'/Z$ 00k | 00°009°LT 00°009'22 3 S1 smopula aoeiday| 1L
008858 00'0¥0'SS €0 %0002 00'094°LLS 00'c$ 00°0  |0009L'1LL$ L0 00°008°9T 0000891 A g7 YEOL ‘920L 'vZO0L ‘Y10L# ampH Jooq aoeiday| Q)
00°0¥2$ 0008 00 %00°00F  |00°008'7S$ 00°008'%$ 0ot |00'0% 0 00008y 00'008'% ] S1 JalIWSuUeI) 8INSSald JolId sdBded| 6
00'D8% 0008 00 %0000} [00°009'}$ on'eges 0z'0  |oor0sELy b 00°009'T 00°009°'L b S ySemai3 pue Joeoned aoe|iay 8
05'LEt$ 00'052'8$ 50 %0005 |00062'8% 00°0% 000 |00'05L'8$ 3 00°005°2T 00°00S"2L 3 S7 18l 9 J8hiq Aty uossaidwod sy soeidoy L
00°6LE% 00'0$ oa %00°00b  |00'005'Z% 005ZHIS | SkO  |00'9sE'08 3 00°005°L 00°005'2 3 S1 19)ESH Jojepm aoe|day 9
00°SLIS 00'0$ oo %0000} |00'005'E$ 00°0$ 000 |00°005'c$ ) 00°005'€ 00°005' 3 S MOPUIAA WODY BUUO|YD B0BdaY S
00°0L$ 00°00%°L$ 90 %00°0$  [00°00F' LS 0000V 1§ os0  |ooo$ 0 00°008'C 00°008'C ] $S1 sdey ajdweg aoeiay|
00°5£9$ 00°0% 00 %00°00L  |00'002'21L$ 000$ 000 |00'00LZLE oL | 00°00L°TT 00'004'Z4 3 S 10j08j9Q seH BUUOYD BJBIISY| €
00'096% 00°0% 00 %00°00L  [00'002'61$ 00°0$ 000 [00°002'6L8 000°k | 00°00Z°6T 00°002'61 I S1 Washs Jojnys Afewoiny suuoiyd aceiday| g
STLITLS 00°522'}$ 10 %00'S6  |00'¢2Z'vZ$ 00'622'v2% §6'0  |00°0% 0 00'005°52 00°005'6Z 3 S sua)ly ‘2eid 'shuan ‘s|iem Juied pue uea|y 1
%S V101 ALD | 31314000 atvaol WVINILYIN WLOL ALD WLOL ALD WLOL 3014d ALD | SLNN W3l °N
| 3OVNIVIIN | HSINIAOLIONVIVE | % RETERELN) RECLI uoyEddy siy ) | uon / Snoweid LNA I
YLOL Q3.1314WOS %O, 3NIYA G31NA3HIS MHOM 40 NOILIHOSIA “ON wej|
— 1 T [ $9011g NUN

# NOILYOdaY

IMNGIHOS LINIWAVYL HOH NOILVIFTddV

supday Amoed Juawieal | Jojlep 19ang Jnyy Josfold
NI DHEd S3a Butdg Jo Ao Jaumo

H3s Bu3

ucongsuo? AsuBepuopoequon






